
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 

No. 
545 
997 
100 
503 
478 
345 
269 
316 
298 
190 
405 
643 
914 
376 
887 
152 
139 
886 
660 
179 
333 
403 
672 
350 
578 
206 
998 
661 
440 
48 

129 

Name 
Christian Hasselberg 
Michael Lundqvist 
Andreas Ingemar Dunert 
Jacob Holgersson 
Oscar Johansson 
Anders Wallberg 
Daniel Johansson 
Rasmus Halldin 
Johan Jacobsson 
Lars Peinert 
Joakim Julin 
Joel Abrahamsson 
Martin Åhman 
Pontus Karlsson 
Wilma Irving 
Marcus Bergqvist 
Sven Ivarsson 
Vidar Enarsson 
Viktor Wallin 
Jonas Gustafsson 
Kristian Nilsson 
Johan Mellåker 
Peter Hölén 
Andreas Balder 
Kevin Florén 
Mikael Pettersson 
Daniel Forsberg 
Martin Berntsson 
Celin Berglund Lidholm 
Benny Pettersson 

Christian Svensson 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

2 

Total Tm 
20:01.007 
20:02.434 
20:41.358 
20:47.378 
20:48.346 
21:11.634 
21:31.665 
21:34.728 
21:43.426 
21:43.667 
21:49.037 
22:02.024 
22:05.564 
22:15.545 
20:11.525 
20:15.810 
20:20.086 
20:25.425 
20:31.856 
20:44.473 
20:56.875 
21:08.004 
21:17.726 
21:24.332 
21:41.818 
22:18.887 
22:43.486 
20:16.000 
20:29.649 
21:13.626 

4:10.716 

Best Tm 
1:57.444 
1:56.082 
2:05.367 
2:05.171 
2:02.982 
2:07.863 
2:09.699 
2:07.410 
2:11.965 
2:07.837 
2:11.118 
2:14.582 
2:12.666 
2:16.324 
2:18.077 
2:13.271 
2:18.710 
2:19.757 
2:19.735 
2:21.128 
2:21.732 
2:27.125 
2:29.072 
2:29.593 
2:32.037 
2:27.374 
2:39.342 
2:42.818 
2:33.155 
2:29.040 

1:59.332 

Club 
Älvbygdens MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
MC Alingsås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
MC Alingsås 
Stenungsunds MS 
MC Alingsås 
Skara MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Skara MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Sotenäs MCC 
MC Alingsås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Älvbygdens MK 
Bengtsfors MCC 
MC Alingsås 
MC Alingsås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Sotenäs MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 
MC Alingsås 
MC Alingsås 
Sotenäs MCC 
Stenungsunds MS 

MC Alingsås 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.427 

Avg. Speed 

40,628 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.082 

Best Speed 

46,705 

Best Lap by 

997 - Michael Lundqvist 

Printed: 2022-04-30 13:41:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MC Alingsås 

Serien västra div 2 södra 
Reservlag 

Reservheat 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:21:26 

Hol 1,506 km 

2022-04-30 08:54 


